## PO200053857

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Bayside Ma	rketing, I	nc.	
	PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME - MUSTINCE	UDE SUFFIX)	<del>_</del>
Enclosed are an orig	ginal and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and	l a check for:	
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
	1	ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED	
FROM:	Jason Rosin	SK9 Printed or typed)		
-	1387 Waterway	ay Cove Driv	<u> </u>	DIVISED 02
-	Wellington, City,	FL 33414 State & Zip		NISON OF COR
-	(561) 876- 5	3027		PH 4:

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



ARTICLE I NAME  The name of the corporation shall be:	Phy his 17	
Bayside Marketing, Inc.	<b>'</b>	
The principal place of business/mailing address is:		
224 Datura Street - Suite 406  ARTICLE III PURPOSE  The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	West Palm Beach, FL 3340	2
For profit corporation - marketing ARTICLE IV SHARES		
The number of shares of stock is:		
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (option) The name(s), address(es) and title(s):	<u>nal)</u>	
•		
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT  The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:	* <del>-</del> , , ,	-
Jason Rasinsky		
1387 Waterway Cove Drive Wellington, FL 33414 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR		
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:	uman e de la companya del companya del companya de la companya de	
Jason Rosinsky 1387 Waterway Cove Drive		
Wellington, FL 33414		
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and	**************************************	
	Eldos	
Signature/Registered Agent	Date	-
	Hola	
Signature/Incorporator		

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
'In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)